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Monday 6:30 pm
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Big Apple Fun Center
Alphabetic League Bowler Contact List
USBC

1D Number Name Phone E-mail

1452-65  Tim Adkins (308)999-0497 timd.adkins@gmail.com
1494-2865 Logan J. Albright (308)233-1880 logan.albright@hotmail.com
1494-2512  Nathan Banks (308)293-4613 neb01091986@gmail.com

1494-24  Stan Banks (308)440-0740 sb311help@gmail.com
1494-1881  Scott A. Bauer (308)440-6763  bow8210@gmail.com
1494-2704  Brandon Brinegar (308)708-3310 dbbrinegar@yahoo.com
1494-789  Chuck M. Brisbin (308)440-2265 Huskers300@gmail.com
8966-6347  Cody D. Bristow (308)370-2670 codybristow5@gmail.com
11-463941  Mike Brown (308)233-7686

1231-603  Jeremy J. Dalland (308)440-7560 jeremy.dalland@regenaglab.com
16-136521  Anthony C. Eigenberg (402)460-7323 ace5799@outlook.com
8632-889  Ron A. Engel (308)627-8684 ronaengel@hotmail.com
19-74071  Cruz A. Evans (308)708-8939
11-389086 Jason S. Feddersen (308)627-8211 chiefoncodm@gmail.com
9726-4305  Scott A. Feddersen (308)234-6257 scottfeddersen@yahoo.com
9726-4239  Beau R. Follmer (308)627-4777

8632-886  Tim Franco (402)658-1603 francotp@unk.edu

1494-261  Jeff A. Fruhling (308)627-7332 drfruman@hotmail.com
1494-1258  Larry K. Giddings (308)627-3247 larrygiddings300@gmail.com
1494-1810  Doug Giles (308)627-5683 ~ gman245@yahoo.com
1494-2387  Rich Hancock (308)440-5229 richardhancock@charter.net
1486-2240  Bruce A. Hatcher (308)627-7379 brucehatcher@charter.net
1494-256  Gary D. Hatcher (308)238-3914 gary.hatcher@charter.net
1494-473  David D. Hibberd
9726-4241  Trevor D. Hibberd (308)293-7053  trevor_hibberd@hotmail.com
1494-3166  Scott R. Hickel (308)224-6111
11-536044  Carter R. Hollis (308)293-3437 onekoolmustang@gmail.com
1494-134  Leroy H. Hoss (308)238-3792 leroyhoss@gmail.com

6208-39  Ben L. Howard (308)350-2751 howard.ben89@yahoo.com
6201-235  Chris C. Hunt (308)455-0116
1494-1920 Bob Hunt (308)627-2931 rihunt67@gmail.com

1468-58  Danny Jeffryes (402)276-2715 djeffryes52@gmail.com
9726-4279  Rilee M. Jensen (308)219-0284 rileejensen2014@gmail.com
1494-2364  Jerred J. Johnson (308)440-1200 jilivzhunt@hotmail.com
9726-4112  Zack Journey (308)627-7877 journeyzack@gmail.com
9726-4222  Andrew J. Kennedy (308)930-0221 akennedy5445@gmail.com
1494-1989  Bill Kirkland (308)233-4253 kirklandsiding@charter.net
1494-2696  Josh K. Krolikowski (308)440-1536 joshkrolikowski@gmail.com
1494-2625  John L. Krotz (308)440-9799  jlkrotz@yahoo.com
15-163612  Austin M. Longmore (308)233-1251 austinlongmore01@gmail.com
1494-2493  Chris R. Lytle (308)224-1023 lytlecr@hotmail.com
11-520037  Michael G. Marcellus (308)830-1967  michael.gordon.marcellus@hotmail.co
1494-1323  Todd M. Mathews (308)293-5684 superjew300@gmail.com
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USBC

ID Number Name Phone E-mail
9726-4200  Sean A. McBride (308)293-2865 sean461x0@gmail.com
1494-2687 Mike McCollough (308)293-6488 mccolloughms@gmail.com
1494-2556  Tom McLeod (308)440-2091 tmcleod221@gmail.com
1494-1721  Shawn E. Mizner (308)293-5027 shawnmizner17@gmail.com
11-588272  Tyler L. Mizner (308)440-8728 tyler.mizner00@gmail.com
1494-689  Kevin L. Moriarty (308)995-0124 kmoriarty@holdregehomes.org
9726-4297  Matt W. Morrow (940)867-1266 magic105man@yahoo.com
1494-182  Johnny L. Nikkila (308)440-1331 jin.mkn@charter.net
1494-957  Brad M. Olson (308)440-3992 bgraphic23@gmail.com
300-6153  Kenny Owen (308)440-8316 kenny0185@gmail.com
15-159300 Nolan P. Parr (308)440-4994 parrnolan23@gmail.com
9726-4327 Jonathon S. Pelnar (970)305-6544 jiplnr@gmail.com

6201-149  Greg A. Pettit (308)224-0475 gpettit90@gmail.com
1494-1207 Tom Richmond (308)293-5430 thmsrchmnd@gmail.com
11-604727  Trevor A. Roberts (308)233-5521 kandmrob@charter.net
1494-3077  Jeff Rodriguez (308)930-7882

6201-21 Jared J. Samuelson (308)233-1018 samuelsonjj@gmail.com
1490-329  Bryan A. Schirmer (308)520-0388 mrbsautorepair@gmail.com

1524-36 Dan Schmidt (308)440-0786 danielschmidtump@gmail.com

1494-85 Jerry Schmitz (308)233-1948
1494-3217  Craig A. Schutt (308)216-0911
1494-2455  Richard M. Serr (308)440-0152 rserr@charter.net

6201-129  Devon L. Smith (308)440-7744 devons99@gmail.com
1490-158  Tom Soderholm (308)991-8599

1494-452  Chris L. Stapleton (308)293-5587 soggychris2000@yahoo.com
1494-303  Bob Stevens (308)440-4005 roberthuskers@gmail.com

1494-6 Ivan D. Stones (308)440-3258 stonivad@charter.net
1494-1079 Jason D. Stubbs (308)236-5351 stujas@gmail.com
1494-3219  Ron J. Studnicka (308)627-4355 itsmudpie@gmail.com
9726-4328 Masato M. Sugita (308)371-7551 sugitam@lopers.unk.edu
1489-1082  Justin R. Swanek (402)210-0537 biggerj79@yahoo.com
9726-4234  Tony D. Triplett (308)627-5584 triplett8@msn.com

1494-88 Bob G. Vogt (308)234-9336

8194-541  Ryan E. Walton (402)672-1080 ryanewalton@yahoo.com
1499-7602  Kevin L. Wise (402)432-9715 redvikcelt@yahoo.com
1494-1269 Mark A. Woodside (308)233-2077 mawoodside@yahoo.com
1494-2816  Eric R. Zikmund (308)293-1744 littleswan@aol.com
6201-122  Jarod D. Zikmund (308)293-7322 jzikmund416@gmail.com
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